Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Holy Savior Menard
Pineville

Ouachita Christian
Cedar Creek

Grace Christian
West Ouachita
Choudrant
Sterlington
Downsville
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McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:18:11.19
00:18:48.33
00:19:12.42
00:19:29.78
00:19:35.53
00:19:41.47
00:20:58.51
00:22:48.58
00:24:15.22
00:27:36.87
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96
107
112
115
176
234
245
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Name

Jena High School
Haynesville

Quitman High School
Simpson

St. Fredrick
Haughton

Average Time Finishers
00:26:38.20 4
00:24:48.24 4
00:25:26.64 3
00:20:24.16 2
00:19:59.11 2
00:17:45.88 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Savior Menard 00:18:11.19 18 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 626  Noah Gad 00:17:51.19 8
2 12 622  Cayden Gorham 00:18:06.33 11
3 13 618  Charles Beard 00:18:09.44 12
4 14 625  Austin Siebeneicher 00:18:09.61 13
5 16 619  Carter Byers 00:18:22.49 14
6 20 620  Mikey Derosa 00:18:42.75 17)
7 26 624  Matthew Hawthorne 00:19:39.38 (23)
2 Pineville 00:18:48.33 7 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 651  Justin Descant 00:17:26.46 2
2 6 652  Conner Thomas 00:17:48.50
3 23 648  Andrew Neely 00:19:11.52 20
4 24 654  Brady Simmering 00:19:31.11 21
5 27 653  DeShawn Glynn 00:19:41.26 24
6 30 650  Andrew Slayter 00:19:53.77 27)
7 52 649  Jumarcus Shaw 00:21:49.18 (43)
3 Ouachita Christian 00:19:12.42 6 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 642  Jay Parker 00:17:32.35 3
2 11 644  Garrett Simmons 00:18:04.84 10
3 25 643  Aiden McCrary 00:19:31.77 22
4 33 645  Grant Hurley 00:20:13.23 29
5 36 646  Jacob Smith 00:20:28.74 32
6 46 647  Jacob Chambliss 00:21:10.39 (39)
4  Cedar Creek 00:19:29.78 10 107
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 583  Ethan McCarthy 00:17:44.65 4
2 22 588  John Abram Earle 00:18:54.79 19
3 28 584  Hayes Bridges 00:19:43.81 25
4 32 581  Cole Morganthall 00:20:00.63 28
5 35 580 Connor Johnson 00:20:27.36 31
6 44 586  Nathan Gremillion 00:20:52.82 (37)
7 48 585  Jack Ensminger 00:21:23.62 (40)
5 Grace Christian 00:19:35.53 7 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 606 Cade Fookes 00:17:06.96 1
2 10 607  Micah Shively 00:17:52.32 9
3 19 608 Matthew Magnano 00:18:39.83 16
4 45 609  Brandt Rachal 00:21:01.22 38
5 64 168  Ashton Cockerham 00:23:01.88 48
6 68 605  Owen Spears 00:23:14.07 (52)
7 90 610  Sean Young 00:27:23.60 (60)
6 West Ouachita 00:19:41.47 11 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 676 Toby Rice 00:17:48.52 6
2 8 670  Garrett Deal 00:17:48.83 7
3 21 671  Carson Almond 00:18:43.44 18
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity Boys

4 42 678  Samuel Hancock 00:20:50.66 35

5 65 679  Jason Poole 00:23:02.18 49

6 72 677  Ethan Miller 00:23:30.35 (54)

7 73 680  Hunter Lawson 00:23:56.22 (55)

7 Choudrant 00:20:58.51 9 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

29 595 Owen Watson 00:19:52.16 26

2 34 592  Jack Groce 00:20:15.32 30

3 38 590 Hagan Davis 00:20:35.40 33

4 49 596 Rai Caines 00:21:25.65 41

5 60 594  Wade Watson 00:22:42.40 46

6 63 597  Luke Wisterman 00:23:00.47 47)

7 66 598  Connor Thompson 00:23:09.49 (50)

8 Sterlington 00:22:48.58 8 234
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

17 665 Jase Pope 00:18:32.04 15

2 67 667  Talon Strother 00:23:12.35 51

3 69 661 Chey Bridges 00:23:19.12 53

4 76 666  Grahm Burks 00:24:01.49 57

5 80 664  Ethan Parker 00:24:56.08 58

6 94 669  Carter Hayden 00:28:40.90 (61)

7 96 663  Aidan Morrow 00:30:00.53 (62)

9 Downsville 00:24:15.22 5 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 604  Kaden Dodd 00:20:52.63 36

2 58 600  Jonah Albritton 00:22:34.82 44

3 59 602  Zander King 00:22:42.12 45

4 75 599  Joey Albritton 00:24:00.91 56

5 98 603  Haiden Sabo 00:31:05.63 64

10 Lakeside 00:27:36.87 5 263
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

39 640 Kendrayvious Dubose 00:20:39.59 34

2 50 639  Jairo Aguinaga 00:21:39.38 42

3 88 637 Luke Mandino 00:27:04.02 59

4 97 636  Peyton Gray 00:30:47.51 63

5 102 635 Brandon Bell 00:37:53.86 65
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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651
642
583
611
652
676
670
626
607
644
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618
625
163
619
665
659
608
620
671
588
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643
624
653
584
595
650
628
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580
646
623
590
640
762
627
678
604
586
609
647
660
585
596
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Cade Fookes
Justin Descant
Jay Parker

Ethan McCarthy
Kenneth Smith
Conner Thomas
Toby Rice
Garrett Deal

Noah Gad

Micah Shively
Garrett Simmons
Cayden Gorham
Charles Beard
Austin Siebeneicher
Ean Allain

Carter Byers
Jase Pope

Hayes Gill
Matthew Magnano
Mikey Derosa
Carson Almond
John Abram Earle
Andrew Neely
Brady SImmering
Aiden McCrary
Matthew Hawthorne
DeShawn Glynn
Hayes Bridges
Owen Watson
Andrew Slayter
Michael Gad

Cole Morganthall
Grant Hurley
Jack Groce
Connor Johnson
Jacob Smith
David Shepherd
Hagan Davis
Kendrayvious Dubose
Landroy Mcglothlin
Jake Noda
Samuel Hancock
Kaden Dodd
Nathan Gremillion
Brandt Rachal
Jacob Chambliss
Sebastian Criswell
Jack Ensminger
Rai Caines

Jairo Aguinaga
Tate Farrar

Class Chip Time Team

SR 00:17:06.96 Grace Christian
SO 00:17:26.46 Pineville

SR 00:17:32.35 Ouachita Christian
SO 00:17:44.65 Cedar Creek

SR 00:17:45.88 Haughton

SR 00:17:48.50 Pineville

SR 00:17:48.52 West Ouachita

JR 00:17:48.83 West Ouachita

JR 00:17:51.19 Holy Savior Menard
JR 00:17:52.32 Grace Christian
SR 00:18:04.84 Ouachita Christian
8th 00:18:06.33 Holy Savior Menard
JR 00:18:09.44 Holy Savior Menard
8th 00:18:09.61 Holy Savior Menard
K 00:18:12.54 Simpson
SO 00:18:22.49 Holy Savior Menard
SR 00:18:32.04  Sterlington

SR 00:18:33.87 St. Fredrick

SR 00:18:39.83 Grace Christian
SO 00:18:42.75 Holy Savior Menard
FR 00:18:43.44  West Ouachita
SO 00:18:54.79 Cedar Creek
SO 00:19:11.52 Pineville
SO 00:19:31.11 Pineville

SR 00:19:31.77 Ouachita Christian
JR 00:19:39.38 Holy Savior Menard
SO 00:19:41.26 Pineville

JR 00:19:43.81 Cedar Creek

JR 00:19:52.16 Choudrant

SR 00:19:53.77 Pineville

JR 00:19:56.67 Holy Savior Menard
FR 00:20:00.63 Cedar Creek

SR 00:20:13.23 Ouachita Christian
FR 00:20:15.32 Choudrant
SO 00:20:27.36 Cedar Creek

JR 00:20:28.74 Ouachita Christian
JR 00:20:32.71 Holy Savior Menard
8th 00:20:35.40 Choudrant

SR 00:20:39.59 Lakeside

K 00:20:50.01 Holy Savior Menard
JR 00:20:50.20 Holy Savior Menard
SR 00:20:50.66  West Ouachita
SO 00:20:52.63 Downsville

SR 00:20:52.82 Cedar Creek

FR 00:21:01.22 Grace Christian
SO 00:21:10.39 Ouachita Christian
SO 00:21:18.38 St. Fredrick
SO 00:21:23.62 Cedar Creek

JR 00:21:25.65 Choudrant

SR 00:21:39.38 Lakeside

JR 00:21:48.87 Cedar Creek
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649
582
578
738
657
164
600
602
594
617
633
597
168
679
598
667
605
661
593
615
677
680
632
599
666
673
761
614
664
613
616
740
631
612
658
739
637
591
610
655
634
682
669
675
663
636
603
681
668
741
635

Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity Boys

Jumarcus Shaw
Waylon Taylor
Eli Black

Xander Steen
Chance Chaplin
Alan Ladner
Jonah Albritton
Zander King
Wade Watson
Adam Traczewitz
Fynn Raborn
Luke Wisterman
Ashton Cockerham
Jason Poole
Connor Thompson
Talon Strother
Owen Spears
Chey Bridges
Ren Stephens
Ben Bogle

Ethan Miller
Hunter Lawson
Seth Soprano
Joey Albritton
Grahm Burks
Ethan Patricola
John Laborde
Dylan Graham
Ethan Parker
Dustin Mills
Simon Chapman
Trent Taunton
Jansen Fairbanks
Eli Coker

Kaden West
Aiden Taunton
Luke Mandino
Cameron Grice
Sean Young
Tyler Lay
Michael Whitehead
Alex Fordham
Carter Hayden
Samuel Taylor
Aidan Morrow
Peyton Gray
Haiden Sabo
Robert West
Nolan Jernigan
Jakoy Washington
Brandon Bell

JR
FR
SO
K
SO
K
8th
8th
FR
8th
SO
SR

SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
8th
8th
SR
FR

FR
JR
FR
7th

8th
JR
SR

FR
JR
SR
SO
8th
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
8th
JR
SO

SO

00:21:49.18
00:21:57.45
00:21:58.05
00:22:12.12
00:22:13.78
00:22:25.83
00:22:34.82
00:22:42.12
00:22:42.40
00:22:43.45
00:22:49.62
00:23:00.47
00:23:01.88
00:23:02.18
00:23:09.49
00:23:12.35
00:23:14.07
00:23:19.12
00:23:24.80
00:23:27.10
00:23:30.35
00:23:56.22
00:23:56.34
00:24:00.91
00:24:01.49
00:24:02.69
00:24:15.74
00:24:16.40
00:24:56.08
00:24:57.54
00:25:02.76
00:25:20.98
00:26:28.64
00:26:31.92
00:26:40.23
00:26:50.31
00:27:04.02
00:27:06.21
00:27:23.60
00:27:25.90
00:27:28.19
00:27:59.72
00:28:40.90
00:29:47.74
00:30:00.53
00:30:47.51
00:31:05.63
00:31:10.59
00:31:12.42
00:32:09.40
00:37:53.86
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Pineville

Cedar Creek

Cedar Creek

Jena High School
Quitman High School
Simpson
Downsville
Downsville
Choudrant

Holy Savior Menard
Holy Savior Menard
Choudrant

Grace Christian
West Ouachita
Choudrant
Sterlington

Grace Christian
Sterlington
Choudrant
Haynesville

West Ouachita
West Ouachita
Holy Savior Menard
Downsville
Sterlington

West Ouachita
Holy Savior Menard
Haynesville
Sterlington
Haynesville

Holy Savior Menard
Jena High School
Holy Savior Menard
Haynesville
Quitman High School
Jena High School
Lakeside
Choudrant

Grace Christian
Quitman High School
Holy Savior Menard
West Ouachita
Sterlington

West Ouachita
Sterlington
Lakeside
Downsville

West Ouachita
Sterlington

Jena High School
Lakeside
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